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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 17 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
20.06.2021 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 31.13 483 Q
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.31 475 Q
3. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 32.28 433
4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.31 432
5. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 32.43 427
6. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.64 419
7. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Prozivka 33.00 405
8. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 33.65 382
9. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 33.67 381

10. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 34.31 361
11. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 34.45 356
12. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 37.68 272
13. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 37.93 267
14. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 39.09 244
15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 39.15 242
16. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 40.35 221
17. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 40.73 215
18. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 45.01 159

14 - 17 years

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.65 689 Q
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 28.54 627 Q
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 28.76 612 Q
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 30.17 530 Q
5. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April, BL 30.27 525 Q
6. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.90 449 R
7. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 32.04 443
8. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 32.33 431
9. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 32.82 412

10. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 32.84 411
11. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 32.99 406
12. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa 05 PVK Orion 34.49 355
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 34.58 352
14. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 35.04 338
15. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 43.77 173

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.65 689 Q
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 28.54 627 Q
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 28.76 612 Q
4. THORPE, Imara-Bella 01 Ken 29.44 571 Q
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 30.17 530 Q
6. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April, BL 30.27 525 Q
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 31.13 483 Q
8. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.31 475 Q
9. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 31.88 450 R

10. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.90 449 R
11. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 32.04 443
12. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 32.28 433
13. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.31 432
14. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 32.33 431
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 17, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 32.43 427
16. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.64 419
17. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 32.82 412
18. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 32.84 411
19. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 32.99 406
20. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Prozivka 33.00 405
21. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 33.65 382
22. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 33.67 381
23. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 34.31 361
24. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 34.45 356
25. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa 05 PVK Orion 34.49 355
26. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 34.58 352
27. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 35.04 338
28. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 37.68 272
29. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 37.93 267
30. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 39.09 244
31. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 39.15 242
32. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 40.35 221
33. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 40.73 215
34. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 43.77 173
35. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 45.01 159


